
Jeanette Brakewell Training Dates 
(Booking is essential, so please call or email to reserve your spot. Evening spots are 
available.)

Monday 25th January

Monday 29th February

Monday 21st March

Monday 25th April

Monday 23rd May

Monday 27th June

Monday 25th July

Monday 22nd August

Monday 26th September

Monday 24th October

Monday 28th November

Monday 12th December


